
2024 PAVING SCHEDULE Total Square Yards 351,343

WEEK 1

#################

SEC STREET NAME BLOCKS LOCATION SQUARE YARDS GALLONS TONS AGG CY AGG

1 S OLIVE ST 100 E. Main Street to E. San Antonio St 1,682 606           19 15

1 S EAGLE ST 100 E Main Street to Bell Street 688 248           8 6

1 S MESQUITE ST 100 Franklin Street to Main Street 1,120 403           13 10

1 S ELK ST 100 E. Main Street to E. San Antonio 2,631 947           30 23

1 HOLMIG LANE 100 Friendship Ln to City Limits 4,491 1,617        51 39

1 S EAGLE ST 500 Highway Street to Apple Street 1,400 504           16 12

1 E HIGHWAY ST 500 Hwy 87 S to Mustang 2,894 1,042        33 25

1 E HIGHWAY ST 500 Mustang to Longhorn 1,830 659           21 16

1 E HIGHWAY ST 500 From Longhorn Street to S. Creek Street 17,575 6,327        199 153

1 E HIGHWAY ST 600 S Creek Street to S Columbus Street 17,575 6,327        199 153

1 E HIGHWAY ST 700 S Columbus Street to S Olive Street 17,575 6,327        199 153

1 E HIGHWAY ST 800 S Olive Street to S Mesquite Street 17,575 6,327        199 153

1 E HIGHWAY ST 900 Pear Street to S Eagle Street 17,575 6,327        199 153

1 E HIGHWAY ST 900 S Mesquite Street to Pear Street 17,575 6,327        199 153

1 E HIGHWAY ST 1000 E. Main St to S. Eagle St 17,575 6,327        199 153

1 BOOS LANE 1400 Highway 16 S to City Limits 2,511 904           28 22

2 S LINCOLN ST 100 E San Antonio Street to E Main Street 2,407 866           27 21

2 S LLANO ST 100 E Main St to S San Antontio 2,951 1,062        33 26

2 E SAN ANTONIO ST 200 S Llano to N Lincoln 2,507 903           28 22

2 E SAN ANTONIO ST 300 N Lincoln to Highway 87 S 2,113 761           24 18

3 S CROCKETT ST 100 W San Antonio to W Main 3,680 1,325        42 32

3 S MILAM ST 100 W San Antonio to W Main 2,897 1,043        33 25

3 S ORANGE ST 100 W San Antonio to W Main 2,616 942           30 23

3 W CREEK ST 100 Highway 16 S to S Crockett 4,353 1,567        49 38

3 SMOKEHOUSE ROAD 100 W Live Oak to Dead End 6,189 2,228        70 54

3 W CREEK ST 200 S Crockett Street to S Orange Street 4,558 1,641        52 40

3 W CREEK ST 300 S Orange Street to Milam Street 4,062 1,462        46 35

3 W PARK ST 300 Silver Maple to Buena Vista 1,464 527           17 13

3 W PARK ST 300 Buena Vista Street to Santa Rosa Street 1,628 586           18 14

3 W SAN ANTONIO ST 800 Cherry Street to Dead End 2,238 806           25 19

3 S HWY 16 2000 Oakcrest Soccer Complex Parking Lot 12,094 4,354        137 105

4 CATHOLIC CEMETERY RD 0 W Austin Street to W Travis Street 2,853 1,027        32 25

4 N CHERRY ST 100 W Main Street to W Austin Street 2,919 1,051        33 25

4 N CHERRY ST 200 W Austin Street to W Schubert Street 2,845 1,024        32 25

4 WOODCREST ST 200 W Austin Street to Travis Street 1,362 490           15 12

4 N CHERRY ST 300 W Schubert Street to W Travis Street 2,151 774           24 19

4 W AUSTIN STREET 400 N Edison Street to N Milam Street 3,081 1,109        35 27

4 W AUSTIN STREET 500 N Bowie Street to N Edison Street 3,478 1,252        39 30

4 W AUSTIN STREET 600 N Acorn Street to N Bowie Street 3,482 1,253        39 30

4 W AUSTIN STREET 700 N Cherry Street to N Acorn Street 3,488 1,256        39 30

4 W TRAVIS ST 800 N Cherry Street to N Kay Street 3,174 1,142        36 28

4 W TRAVIS ST 900 N Kay Street to Woodcrest Street 2,316 834           26 20

4 W TRAVIS ST 1000 Woodcrest Street to City Limit 866 312           10 8

5 N ADAMS ST 100 W Main to W Austin 3,719 1,339        42 32

5 N CROCKETT ST 100 W Main to W Austin 3,805 1,370        43 33

5 E BURBANK ST 100 N. Adams to N. Llano Street 2,438 878           28 21

5 W BURBANK ST 100 N. Crockett to N. Adams Street 2,648 953           30 23

5 N ORANGE ST 100 W Main Street to W Austin Street 2,767 996           31 24



5 E COLLEGE ST 100 Cora Street to N Llano Street 2,066 744           23 18

5 W COLLEGE ST 100 N Crockett Street to N Adams Street 1,732 624           20 15

5 W MULBERRY ST 100 N. Crockett to N Adams Street 2,637 949           30 23

5 W COLLEGE STREET 100 N Adams Street to Cora Street 1,262 454           14 11

5 N ADAMS ST 200 W Austin Street to W Schubert Street 3,097 1,115        35 27

5 W BURBANK ST 200 N. Orange to N. Crockett Street 1,361 490           15 12

5 W MULBERRY ST 200 N. Orange to N. Crockett Street 2,577 928           29 22

5 DUDLEY WAY 200 Lower Crabapple Road to Quailwood Drive 1,087 391           12 9

5 DUDLEY WAY 200 Quailwood Drive to Timberwood Drive 2,438 878           28 21

5 DUDLEY WAY 200 Timberwood Drive to Ridgewood Drive 2,468 888           28 21

5 W TRAVIS ST 300 N. Milam to N. Orange 3,463 1,247        39 30

5 W ORCHARD ST 300 N Milam Street to Elm Street 1,541 555           17 13

5 W CENTRE ST 300 Milam Street to N Orange Street 4,706 1,694        53 41

5 N ADAMS ST 300 W Schubert Street to W Travis Street 1,947 701           22 17

5 N ORANGE ST 400 W Travis Street to W Orchard Street 2,304 830           26 20

5 CORA ST 400 E Travis Street to E Orchard Street 1,865 671           21 16

5 N ORANGE ST 500 W Orchard Street to W College Street 2,724 981           31 24

5 CORA ST 500 E Orchard Street to E College Street 1,982 714           22 17

5 N ADAMS ST 600 E. Centre to E. College Street 1,961 706           22 17

5 N ORANGE ST 600 W College Street to W Centre Street 3,004 1,081        34 26

5 N ORANGE ST 700 W Centre Street to W Morse Street 3,002 1,081        34 26

5 STONE BRIDLE 2200 Phase 9 seam to Ellebracht Dr 709 255           8 6

6 BEVERLY DR 100 From E. Main to Pike Lane 3,627 1,306        41 32

6 N WASHINGTON ST 100 Main Street to E Austin Street 2,301 828           26 20

6 N ELK ST 100 E Main Street to E Austin Street 2,646 953           30 23

6 N LINCOLN ST 100 W Main to E Austin 2,057 740           23 18

6 GOEHMANN LN 100 E Main St to Pike Lane 2,872 1,034        32 25

6 E TRAVIS ST 200 N Llano to N Lincoln 3,278 1,180        37 29

6 SKYLARK DR 200 Crenwelge Drive to Meadowlark Drive 3,683 1,326        42 32

6 OAKHAVEN LN 200 Crenwelge Drive to Meadowlark 2,948 1,061        33 26

6 N WASHINGTON ST 200 E Austin Street to E Schubert Street 2,072 746           23 18

6 E SCHUBERT ST 200 From N. Llano to N. Lincoln Street 3,239 1,166        37 28

6 BEVERLY DR 200 From Pike to End 3,627 1,306        41 32

6 E TRAVIS ST 300 N Lincoln to N Washington 3,348 1,205        38 29

6 N WASHINGTON ST 300 E Schubert Street to E Travis Street 1,114 401           13 10

6 E TRAVIS ST 400 N Washington to N Elk 4,645 1,672        53 40

6 E TRAVIS ST 500 N Elk to N Lee 3,228 1,162        36 28

6 N LINCOLN ST 500 E Orchard to E College 1,526 549           17 13

6 N LINCOLN ST 600 E College to E Centre 1,729 622           20 15

6 N LINCOLN ST 700 N Lincoln to E Morse 1,889 680           21 16

6 N LINCOLN ST 800 E Morse to E Hackberry 1,947 701           22 17

6 N LINCOLN ST 900 E Hackberry to E Burbank 2,045 736           23 18

6 PIKE LN 1300 From Goehmann Lane to Beverly Drive 1,123 404           13 10

6 JON ST 1300 From Goehmann Lane to Beverly Drive 1,047 377           12 9

Day total: 351,343 126,484


